

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.Nos.24382, 23748 & 23751 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the Petitioners. Post on 23.03.2026 along with W.P.No.21630 of 2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended by a further period of four weeks. eha <u>VN, J</u>	

--	--	--	--